1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U11

Platz Name
1 Lara Mahr
2 Emilia Broll
3 Lenia Burtscher
4 Paula Frick
5 Caroline Frick
6 Annabell Ridisser
7 Leni Fenkart
8  Neyla Erdogan
9 Paulina Wilhelm
10 Tilda Voss
11  Mia Poder
12 Greta Banzer
13 Elli Welte
14  Bojana Radic

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U13
Platz Name

SO0ONOUTAWN R

Lilly Wagner
Lucia Schmidt
Luisa Hubalek
Seraphina Koch
Leonie Kopf
Rosa Schreiber
Sarah Tlelkova
Mila Schonwetter
Maila Pedrazza
Milica Radic
Emily Holl

1er Kunstradsport Schiiler U9
Platz Name

1

Nerio Tropiano

1er Kunstradsport Schiiler U11
Platz Name

1
2

Emil Giifel
Julian Hubalek

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U9
Platz Name

SO0oNOUTAWN R

Gioia Tropiano
Mayla Kumpitsch
Anna Muther
Malea Bitschnau
Zoe Kopf

Alyssa Dorn
Maja Lusser
Klaudie TRISKOVA
Marlena Hubalek
Paula Allgauer
tottaFenkart

1er Kunstradsport Schiiler U13
Platz Name

1
2

22.11.2025

Theo Kithne
Simon David Mahr

Ergebnisliste
5. ASVO-Kunstradcup
Bregenz 22.11.2025

Verein

OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen

ARBO RC Meiningen

OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RC bdhler Gisingen

ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO Bregenz

OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz
OAMTC RC bdhler Gisingen
OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz

ARBO Bregenz

Verein
OAMTC RC Réthis
ARBO RC Meiningen

OAMTC RV Hohenems

OAMTC RC Réthis

OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RV Hohenems
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RV Hohenems

ARBO Bregenz
ARBO RC Meiningen

Verein

OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz

Verein
ARBO RC Meiningen

OAMTC RV Hohenems

Verein

OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz

ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO Bregenz

OAMTC RV Hohenems

TJ FAVORIT Brno

OAMTC RV Hohenems

ARBO RC Meiningen

OAMTC RV Hohenems

Verein
ARBO RC Meiningen

OAMTC RC Altenstadt

Aufg.
54,40
49,80
48,60
50,10
48,00
46,00
45,40
47,30
44,10
42,40
40,00
43,50
42,10
38,50

Aufg.
68,60
68,20
48,50
46,30
52,30
48,50
43,80
54,30
40,00
35,70
67,30

Aufg.
29,70

Aufg.
82,30
50,70

Aufg.
52,70
46,20
39,80
36,10
35,30
31,40
44,10
30,60
26,50
30,20
44,40

Aufg.
72,50
47,10

Ausgef.
50,60
47,50
45,48
45,17
45,03
44,00
41,70
40,80
39,86
39,35
37,70
34,21
34,06
31,02

Ausgef.
60,71
59,50
46,06
43,50
41,89
41,65
39,56
37,05
37,00
35,15

/.

Ausgef.
28,48

Ausgef.
78,18
45,99

Ausgef.
52,60
41,14
34,14
34,13
33,52
30,60
29,93
25,24
24,03
21,90
Attest

Ausgef.
64,87
37,55
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Ergebnisliste
5. ASVO-Kunstradcup
Bregenz 22.11.2025

1er Kunstradsport Schiiler U15
Platz Name
1 Noah Briickner

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U15
Platz Name
1 Magdalena Grafenauer

2 Emma Toplak
3 Sophia Kiihne
4  Stella Voss

2er Kunstradsport Schiiler (offen)

Platz Name
1 Emil Giifel / Theo Kihne

2er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen

Platz Name
1 Sophia Kiihne / Magdalena Grafenauer

1er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19
Platz Name
1 Rebecca Habelsberger
2 Katefina SIPKOVA
3 Helena Nitz
4  Antonia Miller

ler Kunstradsport Manner
Platz Name
1 Marcel Schnetzer
2 Christopher Schobel

1er Kunstradsport Frauen
Platz Name
1 Lorena Schneider
2 Franziska Belmega
3 Michelle Andrich

\__Ierein
OAMTC RC Roéthis

Verein

ARBO RC Meiningen
OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
ARBO RC Meiningen

ARBO Bregenz

Verein
ARBO RC Meiningen

Verein
ARBO RC Meiningen

Verein

RV 'Concordia' Mochenwangen
TJ FAVORIT Brno

OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz
OAMTC RC Altenstadt

Verein
RC-Mazda Hagspiel Hochst
RC-Mazda Hagspiel Hochst

Verein

RC-Mazda Hagspiel Hochst
OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz
OAMTC RV Hohenems

Jury

Mathis Sabine Gasser Sonja LIns Ulrich
Engljahringer Christine Schneider Hubert Fritsch Sandra
22.11.2025

Aufg.
49,40

Aufg.
104,70
82,50
77,20
41,70

Aufg.
56,10

Aufg.
62,10

Aufg.
99,80
79,50
103,10
69,30

Aufg.
163,10
160,10

Aufg.
186,90
148,00
144,00

Ausgef.
43,15

Ausgef.
81,65
71,59
65,63
36,95

Ausgef.
48,51

Ausgef.
52,60

Ausgef.
72,90
70,25
68,40
45,15

Ausgef.
157,95
154,60

Ausgef.
182,30
135,85
113,56



